
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/06/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:24:57 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/23/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/29/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000014,5 CPO,0313,DEP1600000062,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Cheyenne Sales Company
S-2009-96, O-11-83

MOUNTAINEER INFRASTRUCTURE
LLC

01/13/2016 03/25/2016 2,110,745.30

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000017,4 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000024,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Williamstown AASF#1 Mold
Remediation/Duct Cleaning

STANLEY STEEMER 02/23/2016 03/25/2016 39,100.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000006,7 CPO,0608,COR1600000012,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Detection Sensor System Project DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

01/14/2016 03/25/2016 2,691,184.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000046,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000043,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS

EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 12/15/2015 03/25/2016 101,936.15

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000064,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000042,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HY-SPAN UNITS PERMATILE CONCRETE PRODUCTS
CO

02/18/2016 03/25/2016 67,287.25

CRFQ,1400,AGR1600000007,3 CPO,1400,AGR1600000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Replace Sprinkler System, Donated
Food Warehouse

BREWER & CO OF WV INC 03/02/2016 04/05/2016 147,800.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

